DESCRIPTION
The CHCU Continuous High Chair Upper is a
continuous metal bar support used to maintain the
elevation of rebar in reinforced concrete.  They
consist of two runner wires and a top supporting
wire connected by evenly spaced legs.  Continuous
High Chair Upper are melted, rolled, and
manufactured in the USA.

■ CHC Continuous High Chairs
■ PC110 Rebar Impalement Safety Cap
HOW TO ORDER
Specify: (1) quantity, (2) name, (3) cover height, (4)
special coatings
Example: 500, CHCU Continuous High Chair Upper,
4" cover, epoxy coated
CHCU - CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIR UPPER
Rebar Supports
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 3 File Date: 10/4/2018
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIR UPPER - PLAIN & LAP WELD
Product Code Description Weight
125146 2" X 5' 0.52 LB
125148 2-1/2" X 5' 0.54 LB
125150 3" X 5' 0.57 LB
124939 3-1/2" X 5' 0.59 LB
124941 4" X 5' 0.60 LB
124943 4-1/2" X 5' 0.62 LB
124944 5" X 5' 0.66 LB
124946 5-1/2" X 5' 0.70 LB
124947 6" X 5' 0.73 LB
124948 6-1/2" X 5' 0.80 LB
124949 7" X 5' 0.80 LB
CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIR UPPER - PLAIN & BUTT WELD
Product Code Description Weight
125176 2" X 5' 0.52 LB
125177 2-1/4" X 5' 0.54 LB
125178 2-1/2" X 5' 0.54 LB
125179 2-3/4" X 5' 0.55 LB
125180 3" X 5' 0.56 LB
125181 3-1/4" X 5' 0.56 LB
125182 3-1/2" X 5' 0.57 LB
125183 3-3/4" X 5' 0.57 LB
125184 4" X 5' 0.60 LB
125185 4-1/4" X 5' 0.60 LB
125186 4-1/2" X 5' 0.62 LB
125187 4-3/4" X 5' 0.68 LB
125188 5" X 5' 0.67 LB
125189 5-1/4" X 5' 0.68 LB
125190 5-1/2" X 5' 0.68 LB
125191 5-3/4" X 5' 0.68 LB
125192 6" X 5' 0.75 LB
125193 6-1/4" X 5' 0.76 LB
125194 6-1/2" X 5' 0.76 LB
125195 6-3/4" X 5' 0.76 LB
125196 7" X 5' 0.79 LB
75291 7-1/4" X 5' 0.79 LB
75295 7-1/2" X 5' 0.83 LB
75301 7-3/4" X 5' 0.84 LB
75297 8" X 5' 0.84 LB
75304 8-1/4" X 5' 0.85 LB
106290 8-1/2" X 5' 0.85 LB
123646 8-3/4" X 5' 0.89 LB
75307 9" X 5' 0.89 LB
75312 9-1/4" X 5' 1.14 LB
75315 9-1/2" X 5' 1.14 LB
75318 9-3/4" X 5' 1.19 LB
113190 10" X 5' 1.20 LB
CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIR UPPER - EPOXY COATED & BUTT
WELD
Product Code Description Weight
125197 2" 0.53 LB
125198 2-1/4" X 5' 0.54 LB
125199 2-1/2" X 5' 0.55 LB
125200 2-3/4" X 5' 0.56 LB
125201 3" X 5' 0.56 LB
125202 3-1/4" X 5' 0.57 LB
125203 3-1/2" X 5' 0.59 LB
125204 3-3/4" X 5' 0.59 LB
125205 4" X 5' 0.63 LB
125206 4-1/4" X 5' 0.62 LB